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TRANSLATIONAL HEALTH SCIENCE
AND TECHNOLOGY INSTITUTE

(An Autonomous Institute of the Department of Biotechnology, Govt. of India)
NCR Biotech Science Cluster, 3! Milestone, Faridabad - Gurugram Expressway, P.O. Box No. 04, Faridabad - 121001

Shortlisted Result

Recruitment Notice No.

THS/RN/13/2021

Name of the Project

Epidemic preparedness through rapid vaccine
development: support of Indian vaccine
development aligned with the global initiative of
the Coalition for Epidemic Preparedness
Innovations (CEPI)

Name of the Post

Scientist E (Core facility management)

Date of interview and presentation
(through video/tele conferencing)

8" July 2021

Time

10:30 am

S.No. | Ref.ID

59705
59697
59688
59672
59503
59323
58979
59776
58084
59548
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+ Shortlisted candidates will be sent call letter by email

www.thsti.res.in

For any query please contact 0129-2876300 or email personnel@thsti.res.in
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