(An Autonomous Institute of the Department of Biotechnology, Govt. of India)

NCR Biotech Science Cluster, 3rd Milestone, Faridabad – Gurugram Expressway, P.O. Box No. 04, Faridabad – 121001

Shortlisted Result

Recruitment Notice No.	:	THS/RN/13/2021
Name of the Project	:	Epidemic preparedness through rapid vaccine development: support of Indian vaccine development aligned with the global initiative of the Coalition for Epidemic Preparedness Innovations (CEPI)
Name of the Post	:	Scientist E (Core facility management)
Date of interview and presentation (through video/tele conferencing)	:	8 th July 2021
Time	:	10:30 am

S.No.	Ref. ID
1.	59705
2.	59697
3.	59688
4.	59672
5.	59503
6.	59323
7.	58979
8.	59776
9.	58084
10.	59548

♣ Shortlisted candidates will be sent call letter by email